MODEL DESCRIPTION RRP inc GST
Tubs - Picks & Accessories
WCP216 - Clear XL Picks x 216 - 60 cents each $162.00
WDP216 - Delrin EX Picks x 216 - 60 cents each $162.00
WNP216 - Nylon XT Picks x 216 - 60 cents each $162.00
WCW050 x 50 @ $3.49 $174.50 WDK025 x 25 @ $5.49 $137.25
Premium Cymbal Washers Ergo Drum Key
WESL012 x 12 @ $7.99 $95.88 WESR025 x 25 @ $5.49 $137.25
Large Esclip Small Esclip
The Wedgie Nylon pick has the patented Wedgie shape
with an added texture for extra grip. The Wedgie Nylon XT
is great for hard attacking, aggressive guitar players who
need a comfortable pick that won't slip while playing.
The special Delrin blend ensures a clean sound and
snappy release. Wedgie Delrin EX Picks are your same
favorite pick but evolved to have a better feel and less slip.
Wedgie Delrin Ex Picks are available in standard
color/thickness combinations just like other leading brands,
so you can just pick your favorite color and play.
Made from a premium blend of polycarbonate for durability
and playability, Wedgie Clear XL's come in vivid
translucent colors that sound as good as they look. Same
material as other leading brands but Wedgie Clear XL's
evolutionary design twill make your playing really take off.
Large Esclip Small Esclip
WMH025 x 25 @ $7.99 $199.75 WPH100 x 100 @ $3.49 $349.00
Mic Stand Pick Holder Guitar Pick Holder
Picks - 12 packs
Delrin Picks Clear Picks
WDPP100 - 1.00mm (12pack)  $9.00 WCPP100 - 1.00mm (12pack)           $9.00
WDPP114 - 1.14mm (12pack)              $9.00 WCPP114 - 1.14mm (12pack)           $9.00
WDPP50 - 0.50mm (12pack)              $9.00 WCPP50 - 0.50mm (12pack)             $9.00
WDPP60 - 0.60mm (12pack)            $9.00 WCPP60 - 0.60mm (12 pack)          $9.00
WDPP73 - 0.73mm (12pack)               $9.00 WCPP73 - 0.73mm (12pack)             $9.00
WDPP88 - 0.88mm (12pack)                $9.00 WCPP88 - 0.88mm (12pack)             $9.00
Nylon Picks Delrin Picks
• The special Delrin blend ensures a clean sound and snappy release.
WNPP100 - 1.00mm (12 pack)           $9.00
WNPP40 - 0.40mm (12 pack)               $9.00 Clear Picks
WNPP50 - 0.50mm (12 pack)              $9.00 • Made from a premium blend of polycarbonate for durability and playability.
WNPP60 - 0.60 mm (12 pack)               $9.00
WNPP73 - 0.73mm (12 pack)                $9.00 Nylon Picks
WNPP88 - 0.88mm (12 pack)               $9.00 • The Wedgie Nylon XT is great for hard attacking, aggressive guitar players who need a
comfortable pick that won't slip while playing.